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Time
7:45-8
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:10
11:10-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:10-12:40
12:40-1:10
1:10-1:40
1:40-2:10
2:10-2:40
2:40

Activity
Daily Message, Calendar, Announcements
Writing/Morning Journal
Reading
Social Studies
Brain Break
Lunch
Recess
Afternoon Talk Aloud
Math

Science

Special Class

Silent Reading

Technology Brain Break

Class Group Activity/Make-Up Work

Begin Dismissal/Clean Up

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
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Art PE1 Music P.E.2 Library




