

## Ms. Mariah's Schedule 2018-2019



Time	Activity
7:45-8	Daily Message, Calendar, Announcements
8:00-8:30	Writing/Morning Journal
8:30-9:15	Reading
9:15-9:45	Social Studies
9:45-10:15	Brain Break
10:15-10:45	Lunch
10:45-11:10	Recess
11:10-11:40	Afternoon Talk Aloud
11:40-12:10	Math
12:10-12:40	Science
12:40-1:10	Special Class
1:10-1:40	Silent Reading
1:40-2:10	Technology Brain Break
2:10-2:40	Class Group Activity/Make-Up Work
2:40	Begin Dismissal/Clean Up









